

UWAYEJANTJE Celestin

TIN : 109924411

Tel: 0785366002

Facture No:

75

Nom du Client: RWANDA FAMILY INITIATIVE

Pour ce qui suit:

Quantité	Désignation	Prix Unitaire	Prix total
125	Ciment	9800	1225000
70	Amabati	11000	770000
36	Tube 60/40	10500	378000
8	Tuyausø110	9200	73600
65	Fer a beton ø 10	7300	474500
13	coudeø110	1961.3	25496.9
	Total		2946596.9

Date: 10/02/2022

Signature

